
#18 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALKER, Myles El Dorado 11.47  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 OSHAKUADE, Tony Towanda-Circle 11.71  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MARTIN, Miles Wichita-Independe 11.72  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 WADE, Quistion El Dorado 11.78  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 OAKLEAF, Garrett Clearwater 11.80  (NW) 3(5) 3

6 FIELDS, Kobey Wichita-Independe 11.82  (NW) 2(1) 2

7 PORTER, Chanz Towanda-Circle 11.83  (NW) 3(6) 1

8 MACY, Levi Clearwater 11.93  (NW) 3(7)

9 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 12.01  (NW) 2(2)

10 DUNLAP, Braydon Mulvane 12.02  (NW) 1(1)

11 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 12.04  (NW) 3(8)

12 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 12.07  (NW) 1(2)

13 BOWEN, Solomon Towanda-Circle 12.11  (NW) 2(3)

14 WINN, Kade El Dorado 12.12  (NW) 2(4)

15 CRAIG, Justin Clearwater 12.13  (NW) 2(5)

16 REES, Jacob Andover Central 12.29  (NW) 2(6)

17 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 12.30  (NW) 2(7)

18 WATTS, Greg Wichita-Collegiate 12.47  (NW) 1(3)

19 HAMADA, Backer Wichita-Collegiate 12.60  (NW) 2(8)

20 PAYNE, Ceddie Wichita-Independe 12.66  (NW) 1(4)

21 BETHA, RJ Andover Central 12.71  (NW) 1(5)

22 EWING, Jacob Wellington 12.72  (NW) 1(6)

23 SCRIVNER, Grant Augusta 12.96  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUNLAP, Braydon Mulvane 12.02

2 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 12.07

3 WATTS, Greg Wichita-Collegiate 12.47

4 PAYNE, Ceddie Wichita-Independe 12.66

5 BETHA, RJ Andover Central 12.71

6 EWING, Jacob Wellington 12.72

7 SCRIVNER, Grant Augusta 12.96

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FIELDS, Kobey Wichita-Independe 11.82

2 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 12.01

3 BOWEN, Solomon Towanda-Circle 12.11

4 WINN, Kade El Dorado 12.12

5 CRAIG, Justin Clearwater 12.13

6 REES, Jacob Andover Central 12.29

7 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 12.30

8 HAMADA, Backer Wichita-Collegiate 12.60

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALKER, Myles El Dorado 11.47

2 OSHAKUADE, Tony Towanda-Circle 11.71

#18 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MARTIN, Miles Wichita-Independe 11.72

4 WADE, Quistion El Dorado 11.78

5 OAKLEAF, Garrett Clearwater 11.80

6 PORTER, Chanz Towanda-Circle 11.83

7 MACY, Levi Clearwater 11.93

8 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 12.04

#22 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHANEK, Gunner Andover Central 23.29  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WADE, Quistion El Dorado 23.33  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 MARTIN, Miles Wichita-Independe 23.45  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 23.66  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 WEBB, Caden Mulvane 23.74  (NW) 3(1) 3

6 FIELDS, Kobey Wichita-Independe 23.86  (NW) 3(2) 2

7 OSHAKUADE, Tony Towanda-Circle 23.97  (NW) 4(5) 1

8 BANKS, Enthony Arkansas City 24.03  (NW) 4(6)

9 BOWEN, Solomon Towanda-Circle 24.04  (NW) 4(7)

10 LAYTON, Cody Clearwater 24.11  (NW) 3(3)

11 PARROTT, Kyren Andover Central 24.13  (NW) 3(4)

11 LIES, Hunter Towanda-Circle 24.13  (NW) 4(8)

13 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 24.52  (NW) 3(5)

14 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 24.84  (NW) 1(1)

15 ARMIJO, Hunter El Dorado 24.98  (NW) 2(1)

16 JENSEN, Peyton Andover Central 25.25  (NW) 3(6)

17 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 25.37  (NW) 2(2)

18 CRAIG, Justin Clearwater 25.50  (NW) 3(7)

19 DUNLAP, Braydon Mulvane 25.54  (NW) 2(3)

20 FREEMAN, Jayce Clearwater 25.61  (NW) 1(2)

21 WINN, Blake El Dorado 25.85  (NW) 1(3)

22 HUSSELMAN, Lance Augusta 25.93  (NW) 1(4)

23 SCRIVNER, Grant Augusta 26.41  (NW) 2(4)

24 QINGYU, Peter Wichita-Independe 27.43  (NW) 2(5)

HAMADA, Backer Wichita-Collegiate DNS  (NW) 1

LUNA, Ty Augusta DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 24.84

2 FREEMAN, Jayce Clearwater 25.61

3 WINN, Blake El Dorado 25.85

4 HUSSELMAN, Lance Augusta 25.93

HAMADA, Backer Wichita-Collegiate DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARMIJO, Hunter El Dorado 24.98

2 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 25.37
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#22 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 DUNLAP, Braydon Mulvane 25.54

4 SCRIVNER, Grant Augusta 26.41

5 QINGYU, Peter Wichita-Independe 27.43

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEBB, Caden Mulvane 23.74

2 FIELDS, Kobey Wichita-Independe 23.86

3 LAYTON, Cody Clearwater 24.11

4 PARROTT, Kyren Andover Central 24.13

5 RAUSCH, Blake Wellington 24.52

6 JENSEN, Peyton Andover Central 25.25

7 CRAIG, Justin Clearwater 25.50

LUNA, Ty Augusta DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHANEK, Gunner Andover Central 23.29

2 WADE, Quistion El Dorado 23.33

3 MARTIN, Miles Wichita-Independe 23.45

4 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 23.66

5 OSHAKUADE, Tony Towanda-Circle 23.97

6 BANKS, Enthony Arkansas City 24.03

7 BOWEN, Solomon Towanda-Circle 24.04

8 LIES, Hunter Towanda-Circle 24.13

#30 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, AJ Arkansas City 50.47 3(1) 10

2 MARTIN, Miles Wichita-Independe 50.73 3(2) 8

3 WILSON, Jordan Arkansas City 51.51 3(3) 6

4 JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane 51.83 2(1) 4

5 DERRY, Ryan Towanda-Circle 52.72 3(4) 3

6 SCHULE, Journey Clearwater 52.82 3(5) 2

7 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 53.65 3(6) 1

8 GIVENS, Darryl Andover Central 54.10 2(2)

9 JOHANEK, Gunner Andover Central 54.61 2(3)

10 SCOTT, Aidan Wichita-Independe 54.80 2(4)

11 CLARK, Chris Towanda-Circle 54.98 2(5)

12 REICHENBERGER, Caleb Wellington 55.12 1(1)

13 WITTUM, Dylan El Dorado 55.28 2(6)

14 MANNING, Dalton El Dorado 55.60 1(2)

15 WALKER, Myles El Dorado 55.74 3(7)

16 PRICE, Luke Augusta 56.02 2(7)

17 BRUNDEGE, Alex Augusta 57.08 1(3)

18 BRADLEY, Blake Towanda-Circle 57.77 2(8)

19 SCHMIDT, Toby Augusta 58.09 1(4)

20 FORCELLA, Tate Andover Central 58.98 1(5)

21 QINGYU, Peter Wichita-Independe 1:01.09 1(6)

22 HILT, Isaac Wellington 1:04.11 1(7)

BEESON, Jacob Arkansas City DNF 3

#30 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 REICHENBERGER, Caleb Wellington 55.12

2 MANNING, Dalton El Dorado 55.60

3 BRUNDEGE, Alex Augusta 57.08

4 SCHMIDT, Toby Augusta 58.09

5 FORCELLA, Tate Andover Central 58.98

6 QINGYU, Peter Wichita-Independe 1:01.09

7 HILT, Isaac Wellington 1:04.11

Section 2 of 3

1 JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane 51.83

2 GIVENS, Darryl Andover Central 54.10

3 JOHANEK, Gunner Andover Central 54.61

4 SCOTT, Aidan Wichita-Independe 54.80

5 CLARK, Chris Towanda-Circle 54.98

6 WITTUM, Dylan El Dorado 55.28

7 PRICE, Luke Augusta 56.02

8 BRADLEY, Blake Towanda-Circle 57.77

Section 3 of 3

1 WILSON, AJ Arkansas City 50.47

2 MARTIN, Miles Wichita-Independe 50.73

3 WILSON, Jordan Arkansas City 51.51

4 DERRY, Ryan Towanda-Circle 52.72

5 SCHULE, Journey Clearwater 52.82

6 BUCKMAN, Christian Wellington 53.65

7 WALKER, Myles El Dorado 55.74

BEESON, Jacob Arkansas City DNF

#34 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARSON, Cale El Dorado 1:54.99 2(1) 10

2 STUEVER, Avery Towanda-Circle 1:57.03 2(2) 8

3 BIXLER-LARGE, Cole Clearwater 1:58.70 2(3) 6

4 KEMBOI, Ezekiel El Dorado 2:00.51 2(4) 4

5 PFALZGRAF, Chase Wellington 2:01.45 2(5) 3

6 SCHOENHOFER, Cade Andover Central 2:05.32 2(6) 2

7 MOORE, Seth Arkansas City 2:09.33 2(7) 1

8 VALDOVINOS, Erick Arkansas City 2:10.99 2(8)

9 PEREA-GOWDY, Mateo Clearwater 2:11.37 2(9)

10 HENNING, Toby Wellington 2:11.78 1(1)

11 MARMOL CERVERA, Ramon Towanda-Circle 2:12.45 1(2)

12 BRILL, Nash Mulvane 2:13.25 1(3)

13 SEIBEL, Connor Andover Central 2:14.68 2(10)

14 SOLIS, Ivan Arkansas City 2:14.91 1(4)

15 HELTON, Brice Augusta 2:14.97 2(11)

16 ZERR, Cade Augusta 2:15.09 2(12)

17 BLACK, Angus Wichita-Collegiate 2:21.60 1(5)
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#34 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 HERNANDEZ, Isaiah Augusta 2:22.30 1(6)

19 WALKER, Jacob Mulvane 2:23.16 1(7)

20 JONES, Kyle Mulvane 2:25.64 1(8)

21 YAO, Jiecheng Wichita-Independe 2:27.32 1(9)

22 BOLIN, Jonah Wichita-Independe 2:27.90 1(10)

23 GRAHAM, Zane Clearwater 2:36.36 1(11)

MCDONALD, Jacob Wellington DNS 1

WARD, Logan Towanda-Circle DNS 2

DAVIS, Grant Andover Central DNS 2

PRICE, Christian El Dorado DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HENNING, Toby Wellington 2:11.78

2 MARMOL CERVERA, Ramon Towanda-Circle 2:12.45

3 BRILL, Nash Mulvane 2:13.25

4 SOLIS, Ivan Arkansas City 2:14.91

5 BLACK, Angus Wichita-Collegiate 2:21.60

6 HERNANDEZ, Isaiah Augusta 2:22.30

7 WALKER, Jacob Mulvane 2:23.16

8 JONES, Kyle Mulvane 2:25.64

9 YAO, Jiecheng Wichita-Independe 2:27.32

10 BOLIN, Jonah Wichita-Independe 2:27.90

11 GRAHAM, Zane Clearwater 2:36.36

MCDONALD, Jacob Wellington DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CARSON, Cale El Dorado 1:54.99

2 STUEVER, Avery Towanda-Circle 1:57.03

3 BIXLER-LARGE, Cole Clearwater 1:58.70

4 KEMBOI, Ezekiel El Dorado 2:00.51

5 PFALZGRAF, Chase Wellington 2:01.45

6 SCHOENHOFER, Cade Andover Central 2:05.32

7 MOORE, Seth Arkansas City 2:09.33

8 VALDOVINOS, Erick Arkansas City 2:10.99

9 PEREA-GOWDY, Mateo Clearwater 2:11.37

10 SEIBEL, Connor Andover Central 2:14.68

11 HELTON, Brice Augusta 2:14.97

12 ZERR, Cade Augusta 2:15.09

WARD, Logan Towanda-Circle DNS

DAVIS, Grant Andover Central DNS

PRICE, Christian El Dorado DNS

#26 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CARSON, Cale El Dorado 4:35.85 10

2 KEMBOI, Ezekiel El Dorado 4:38.84 8

#26 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 MAKI, Mathew Andover Central 4:41.82 6

4 JACOBSON, Eli Towanda-Circle 4:44.09 4

5 SCHOENHOFER, Bret Andover Central 4:44.61 3

6 HOLE, Zach Wichita-Independe 4:46.83 2

7 CHRISTO, Monty Andover Central 4:48.67 1

8 LIERMANN, Corbin Arkansas City 4:57.26

9 HENRY, Grant Wichita-Collegiate 4:57.30

10 RODERICK, Ryan Mulvane 4:57.79

11 LIERMANN, Caleb Arkansas City 5:02.93

12 HELTON, Brice Augusta 5:03.26

13 WHITE, Brooks Wichita-Collegiate 5:08.21

14 ZERR, Cade Augusta 5:15.73

15 WALKER, Billy Wellington 5:17.02

16 TROTTER, Zach Clearwater 5:23.05

17 HENNING, Toby Wellington 5:24.29

18 JONES, Kyle Mulvane 5:26.03

19 GEORGE, John Augusta 5:27.68

20 CONNELLY, Lucas Arkansas City 5:28.41

21 BOLIN, Jonah Wichita-Independe 5:41.04

22 YAO, Jiecheng Wichita-Independe 5:41.17

23 KNIGHT, Garin El Dorado 5:52.92

LINSNER, Axl Towanda-Circle DNS

#36 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MAKI, Mathew Andover Central 10:02.87 10

2 CHRISTO, Monty Andover Central 10:21.99 8

3 SCHOENHOFER, Bret Andover Central 10:22.24 6

4 HOLE, Zach Wichita-Independe 10:23.00 4

5 KELLER, Emmet Towanda-Circle 10:40.91 3

6 LIERMANN, Caleb Arkansas City 10:47.29 2

7 BROWN, Tyler Wellington 10:59.48 1

8 STAGE, Colton Arkansas City 11:03.19

9 WELLS, Nathan Clearwater 11:03.68

10 LIERMANN, Corbin Arkansas City 11:11.74

11 FERNZ, Adam Augusta 11:38.85

12 PATRICK, Logan Clearwater 11:40.81

13 RODERICK, Ryan Mulvane 11:50.10

14 THORSON, Johnathan Mulvane 11:53.07

15 WINZER, Brendan Augusta 12:31.05

16 LINDER, AJ Augusta 12:34.40

17 LUEHRS, Tyler El Dorado 14:16.56

HEACOCK, Kadin Wellington DNS

LINSNER, Axl Towanda-Circle DNS

HENRY, Grant Wichita-Collegiate DNS
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#24 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JENSEN, Gunnar Wichita-Independe 15.95  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 16.58  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BERGKAMP, Jakob Augusta 17.27  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CHAPLIN, Ben Towanda-Circle 17.82  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 JOHNSON, Jake El Dorado 17.92  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 REYES, Nic Wellington 17.94  (NW) 1(1) 2

7 KOP, Eric Wellington 18.66  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 MERZ, Brock Arkansas City 18.67  (NW) 1(2)

9 CHAVEZ, Trevor Andover Central 18.76  (NW) 1(3)

10 WATKINS, Devon Arkansas City 18.93  (NW) 2(7)

11 BROULLETE, Jack Andover Central 18.96  (NW) 1(4)

12 PHILLIPS, Justin Arkansas City 19.44  (NW) 1(5)

13 CANNON, Hayden Towanda-Circle 19.79  (NW) 1(6)

14 REX, Ian Mulvane 21.67  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REYES, Nic Wellington 17.94

2 MERZ, Brock Arkansas City 18.67

3 CHAVEZ, Trevor Andover Central 18.76

4 BROULLETE, Jack Andover Central 18.96

5 PHILLIPS, Justin Arkansas City 19.44

6 CANNON, Hayden Towanda-Circle 19.79

7 REX, Ian Mulvane 21.67

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JENSEN, Gunnar Wichita-Independe 15.95

2 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 16.58

3 BERGKAMP, Jakob Augusta 17.27

4 CHAPLIN, Ben Towanda-Circle 17.82

5 JOHNSON, Jake El Dorado 17.92

6 KOP, Eric Wellington 18.66

7 WATKINS, Devon Arkansas City 18.93

#32 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HONEY, Coban Augusta 42.39 3(1) 10

2 JENSEN, Gunnar Wichita-Independe 43.33 3(2) 8

3 MERZ, Brock Arkansas City 43.87 3(3) 6

4 JOHNSON, Jake El Dorado 43.90 3(4) 4

5 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 44.09 3(5) 3

6 REYES, Nic Wellington 44.77 2(1) 2

7 BERGKAMP, Jakob Augusta 45.12 2(2) 1

8 CHAVEZ, Trevor Andover Central 46.01 2(3)

9 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 46.04 2(4)

10 WATKINS, Devon Arkansas City 46.51 2(5)

11 BROULLETE, Jack Andover Central 46.93 1(1)

#32 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 PARROTT, Kyren Andover Central 47.25 3(6)

13 CHAPLIN, Ben Towanda-Circle 48.44 1(2)

14 DOWNEY, Sam Towanda-Circle 49.10 1(3)

15 DUMONTELLE, Spencer Arkansas City 49.64 3(7)

16 REX, Ian Mulvane 50.35 1(4)

17 CANNON, Hayden Towanda-Circle 54.87 1(5)

KOP, Eric Wellington DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BROULLETE, Jack Andover Central 46.93

2 CHAPLIN, Ben Towanda-Circle 48.44

3 DOWNEY, Sam Towanda-Circle 49.10

4 REX, Ian Mulvane 50.35

5 CANNON, Hayden Towanda-Circle 54.87

Section 2 of 3

1 REYES, Nic Wellington 44.77

2 BERGKAMP, Jakob Augusta 45.12

3 CHAVEZ, Trevor Andover Central 46.01

4 CASSUBE, Nathan Mulvane 46.04

5 WATKINS, Devon Arkansas City 46.51

Section 3 of 3

1 HONEY, Coban Augusta 42.39

2 JENSEN, Gunnar Wichita-Independe 43.33

3 MERZ, Brock Arkansas City 43.87

4 JOHNSON, Jake El Dorado 43.90

5 HENDRIX, Drake Wellington 44.09

6 PARROTT, Kyren Andover Central 47.25

7 DUMONTELLE, Spencer Arkansas City 49.64

KOP, Eric Wellington DNS

#28 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Arkansas City (A) 44.36 2(1) 10

2 Mulvane (A) 44.79 1(1) 8

3 Clearwater (A) 45.11 2(2) 6

4 Towanda-Circle (A) 45.47 2(3) 4

5 El Dorado (A) 45.51 2(4) 3

6 Wellington (A) 46.06 2(5) 2

7 Andover Central (A) 46.63 1(2) 1

Wichita-Independent (A) DQ 1

Wichita-Collegiate (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mulvane (A) 44.79
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#28 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 Andover Central (A) 46.63

Wichita-Independent (A) DQ

Wichita-Collegiate (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Arkansas City (A) 44.36

2 Clearwater (A) 45.11

3 Towanda-Circle (A) 45.47

4 El Dorado (A) 45.51

5 Wellington (A) 46.06

#38 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Arkansas City (A) 3:23.60 10

2 El Dorado (A) 3:27.52 8

3 Towanda-Circle (A) 3:28.46 6

4 Clearwater (A) 3:28.53 4

5 Mulvane (A) 3:41.36 3

6 Andover Central (A) 3:42.78 2

7 Wellington (A) 3:50.84 1

8 Augusta (A) 3:51.38

#20 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Towanda-Circle (A) 8:26.20 10

2 Clearwater (A) 8:36.96 8

3 Arkansas City (A) 8:42.17 6

4 El Dorado (A) 8:59.21 4

5 Wellington (A) 9:10.14 3

6 Andover Central (A) 9:18.98 2

7 Augusta (A) 10:37.05 1

#3 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SWINK, Jacob Augusta 6' 0" 10

2 HONEY, Coban Augusta 6' 0" 8

3 ANDERSON, Ceetyn Augusta 5' 10" 6

4 DOWNEY, Sam Towanda-Circle 5' 10" 4

5 STIMSON, RJ Clearwater 5' 8" 3

6 CHASE, Hayden Wichita-Independe5' 8" 2

7 PAYNE, Ceddie Wichita-Independe5' 6" 1

GASHLER, Cody Arkansas City NH

CLAAR, Taylor Mulvane NH

CHAPLIN, Ben Towanda-Circle NH

FRIESEN, Jacob Wellington NH

KOHMAN, Kyle Andover Central NH

REES, Jacob Andover Central NH

#5 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 REYES, Nic Wellington 12' 6" 10

2 MILLEDGE, Chase Mulvane 12' 0" 8

3 PHILLIPS, Justin Arkansas City 11' 6" 6

4 KOP, Eric Wellington 10' 6" 4

5 DUMONTELLE, Spencer Arkansas City 10' 0" 3

6 COSLETT, Gunner Towanda-Circle 9' 0" 1.5

6 CROUCH, Hunter Towanda-Circle 9' 0" 1.5

PORTER, Chanz Towanda-Circle NH

WATKINS, Devon Arkansas City NH

CLAAR, Taylor Mulvane NH

SORIA, Jake Wellington DNS

BERGKAMP, Jakob Augusta DNS

#9 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CHASE, Hayden Wichita-Independe20' 41 /2  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 BOLDEN, Julius Wichita-Collegiate 19' 11"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GASHLER, Cody Arkansas City 19' 11 /2  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 REES, Jacob Andover Central 19' 11 /2  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 WATTS, Greg Wichita-Collegiate 18' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 3

6 OAKLEAF, Garrett Clearwater 18' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 2

7 MILLER, Jake Towanda-Circle 18' 31 /2  (NW) 2(4) 1

8 STIMSON, RJ Clearwater 18' 3"  (NW) 3(4)

9 FIELDS, Kobey Wichita-Independe18' 1"  (NW) 2(5)

10 JOHNSON, Jake El Dorado 17' 91 /2  (NW) 1(1)

11 CLAUSING, Justin Augusta 17' 9"  (NW) 3(5)

12 HICKS, Anthony Towanda-Circle 17' 8"  (NW) 3(6)

13 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 17' 71 /2  (NW) 2(6)

14 BETHA, RJ Andover Central 17' 5"  (NW) 2(7)

15 KOHMAN, Kyle Andover Central 17' 31 /2  (NW) 1(2)

16 BOWEN, Solomon Towanda-Circle 17' 01 /2  (NW) 3(7)

17 EWING, Jacob Wellington 16' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

18 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 16' 61 /2  (NW) 2(8)

19 CLAAR, Taylor Mulvane 15' 111 /2  (NW) 1(4)

20 REICHENBERGER, Caleb Wellington 15' 101 /2  (NW) 1(5)

20 MERZ, Brock Arkansas City 15' 101 /2  (NW) 1(5)

22 HUNT, Kalon Arkansas City 15' 2"  (NW) 1(7)

23 MARTIN, Grant Clearwater 14' 9"  (NW) 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Jake El Dorado 17' 91 /2  (NW)

2 KOHMAN, Kyle Andover Central 17' 31 /2  (NW)

3 EWING, Jacob Wellington 16' 8"  (NW)

4 CLAAR, Taylor Mulvane 15' 111 /2  (NW)

5 REICHENBERGER, Caleb Wellington 15' 101 /2  (NW)
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#9 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 MERZ, Brock Arkansas City 15' 101 /2  (NW)

7 HUNT, Kalon Arkansas City 15' 2"  (NW)

8 MARTIN, Grant Clearwater 14' 9"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 REES, Jacob Andover Central 19' 11 /2  (NW)

2 WATTS, Greg Wichita-Collegiate 18' 6"  (NW)

2 OAKLEAF, Garrett Clearwater 18' 6"  (NW)

4 MILLER, Jake Towanda-Circle 18' 31 /2  (NW)

5 FIELDS, Kobey Wichita-Independe18' 1"  (NW)

6 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 17' 71 /2  (NW)

7 BETHA, RJ Andover Central 17' 5"  (NW)

8 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 16' 61 /2  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 CHASE, Hayden Wichita-Independe20' 41 /2  (NW)

2 BOLDEN, Julius Wichita-Collegiate 19' 11"  (NW)

3 GASHLER, Cody Arkansas City 19' 11 /2  (NW)

4 STIMSON, RJ Clearwater 18' 3"  (NW)

5 CLAUSING, Justin Augusta 17' 9"  (NW)

6 HICKS, Anthony Towanda-Circle 17' 8"  (NW)

7 BOWEN, Solomon Towanda-Circle 17' 01 /2  (NW)

#7 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Jordan Arkansas City 41' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Ceetyn Augusta 40' 7"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 THOMAS, Sam Andover Central 39' 31 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane 38' 113 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 GASHLER, Cody Arkansas City 38' 4"  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 PAYNE, Ceddie Wichita-Independe38' 1"  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 MERZ, Brock Arkansas City 37' 2"  (NW) 1(1) 1

8 WINN, Kade El Dorado 37' 2"  (NW) 1(2)

9 LIES, Hunter Towanda-Circle 37' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

10 KOHMAN, Kyle Andover Central 36' 9"  (NW) 1(3)

11 MEYER, Garrett El Dorado 36' 7"  (NW) 1(4)

12 CHAPLIN, Ben Towanda-Circle 35' 11 /2  (NW) 2(8)

13 FREEMAN, Jayce Clearwater 34' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

14 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 34' 3"  (NW) 1(6)

15 FRIESEN, Jacob Wellington 33' 4"  (NW) 1(7)

16 GRAHAM, Zane Clearwater 32' 5"  (NW) 1(8)

REES, Jacob Andover Central DNS  (NW) 1

BOLDEN, Julius Wichita-Collegiate DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MERZ, Brock Arkansas City 37' 2"  (NW)

2 WINN, Kade El Dorado 37' 2"  (NW)

#7 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 KOHMAN, Kyle Andover Central 36' 9"  (NW)

4 MEYER, Garrett El Dorado 36' 7"  (NW)

5 FREEMAN, Jayce Clearwater 34' 7"  (NW)

6 CLAAR, Tanner Mulvane 34' 3"  (NW)

7 FRIESEN, Jacob Wellington 33' 4"  (NW)

8 GRAHAM, Zane Clearwater 32' 5"  (NW)

REES, Jacob Andover Central DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILSON, Jordan Arkansas City 41' 3"  (NW)

2 ANDERSON, Ceetyn Augusta 40' 7"  (NW)

3 THOMAS, Sam Andover Central 39' 31 /2  (NW)

4 JOHNSON, CJ Mulvane 38' 113 /4  (NW)

5 GASHLER, Cody Arkansas City 38' 4"  (NW)

6 PAYNE, Ceddie Wichita-Independe38' 1"  (NW)

7 LIES, Hunter Towanda-Circle 37' 0"  (NW)

8 CHAPLIN, Ben Towanda-Circle 35' 11 /2  (NW)

BOLDEN, Julius Wichita-Collegiate DNS  (NW)

#15 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HUNT, Cameron El Dorado 47' 0" 3(1) 10

2 CARPENTER, Ian Andover Central 46' 51 /2 3(2) 8

3 VOLKMAN, Ben Augusta 45' 7" 3(3) 6

4 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 44' 11" 3(4) 4

5 GIVENS, Darryl Andover Central 43' 3" 3(5) 3

6 WILLIS, Ethan Clearwater 42' 111 /2 3(6) 2

7 SCOTT, Lucas Towanda-Circle 40' 31 /2 3(7) 1

8 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 40' 1" 2(1)

9 STUEVER, Luke Clearwater 39' 11" 2(2)

10 SCHULE, Daniel Clearwater 39' 10" 2(3)

10 KING, Alex Andover Central 39' 10" 2(3)

10 NELSON, Jacob Arkansas City 39' 10" 3(8)

13 YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 39' 7" 2(5)

14 HERRMAN, Nick Wichita-Collegiate 39' 4" 2(6)

15 CLAY, Blake Towanda-Circle 39' 2" 1(1)

16 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 39' 1" 1(2)

17 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 37' 5" 1(3)

18 PETINO, Sebastien Wichita-Independe35' 3" 2(7)

19 BROWN, Easton Augusta 35' 0" 2(8)

20 JIMENEZ, Tyler Wellington 32' 7" 1(4)

21 HUSSELMAN, Lance Augusta 28' 9" 1(5)

22 LUEHRS, Ryan El Dorado 23' 2" 1(6)

DASA, Nitai Wichita-IndependeDNS 1

KROEKER, Matthew Wichita-IndependeDNS 1

HARKER, Jarrett Towanda-Circle DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#15 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 CLAY, Blake Towanda-Circle 39' 2"

2 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 39' 1"

3 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 37' 5"

4 JIMENEZ, Tyler Wellington 32' 7"

5 HUSSELMAN, Lance Augusta 28' 9"

6 LUEHRS, Ryan El Dorado 23' 2"

DASA, Nitai Wichita-IndependeDNS

KROEKER, Matthew Wichita-IndependeDNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 40' 1"

2 STUEVER, Luke Clearwater 39' 11"

3 SCHULE, Daniel Clearwater 39' 10"

3 KING, Alex Andover Central 39' 10"

5 YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 39' 7"

6 HERRMAN, Nick Wichita-Collegiate 39' 4"

7 PETINO, Sebastien Wichita-Independe35' 3"

8 BROWN, Easton Augusta 35' 0"

HARKER, Jarrett Towanda-Circle DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 HUNT, Cameron El Dorado 47' 0"

2 CARPENTER, Ian Andover Central 46' 51 /2

3 VOLKMAN, Ben Augusta 45' 7"

4 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 44' 11"

5 GIVENS, Darryl Andover Central 43' 3"

6 WILLIS, Ethan Clearwater 42' 111 /2

7 SCOTT, Lucas Towanda-Circle 40' 31 /2

8 NELSON, Jacob Arkansas City 39' 10"

#11 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIDSON, Zach Augusta 122' 8" 3(1) 10

2 TOLBERT, Dalton Augusta 119' 11" 3(2) 8

3 STUEVER, Luke Clearwater 117' 6" 3(3) 6

4 PETINO, Sebastien Wichita-Independe116' 11" 3(4) 4

5 NELSON, Jacob Arkansas City 115' 10" 3(5) 3

6 SCOTT, Lucas Towanda-Circle 115' 2" 3(6) 2

7 HETTENBACH, Dylan Arkansas City 112' 4" 2(1) 1

8 YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 111' 7" 3(7)

9 WOODS, Eric Mulvane 103' 3" 2(2)

10 SWARTZ, Roman Augusta 99' 11" 2(3)

11 HURD, Joseph Andover Central 95' 1" 2(4)

12 BEAVERS, Chase Towanda-Circle 91' 10" 1(1)

13 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 91' 5" 2(5)

14 SIGALA, Andres Arkansas City 88' 6" 3(8)

15 SHOCKEY, Lane Mulvane 87' 9" 1(2)

16 CONNELL, Charlie El Dorado 85' 11" 2(6)

#11 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 JIMENEZ, Tyler Wellington 85' 2" 2(7)

18 HOWARD, Kaleb Andover Central 81' 6" 2(8)

19 FOX, Jack Wichita-Collegiate 74' 10" 1(3)

20 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 72' 2" 2(9)

21 VOGEL, Ryan Clearwater 69' 4" 1(4)

22 ARNOLD, Mason El Dorado 47' 5" 1(5)

HARKER, Jarrett Towanda-Circle ND 1

SCHULE, Daniel Clearwater ND 3

DASA, Nitai Wichita-IndependeDNS 1

STEWART, Korbin El Dorado DNS 1

SKINNER, Andrew Wichita-IndependeDNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 BEAVERS, Chase Towanda-Circle 91' 10"

2 SHOCKEY, Lane Mulvane 87' 9"

3 FOX, Jack Wichita-Collegiate 74' 10"

4 VOGEL, Ryan Clearwater 69' 4"

5 ARNOLD, Mason El Dorado 47' 5"

STEWART, Korbin El Dorado DNS

DASA, Nitai Wichita-IndependeDNS

HARKER, Jarrett Towanda-Circle ND

SKINNER, Andrew Wichita-IndependeDNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 HETTENBACH, Dylan Arkansas City 112' 4"

2 WOODS, Eric Mulvane 103' 3"

3 SWARTZ, Roman Augusta 99' 11"

4 HURD, Joseph Andover Central 95' 1"

5 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 91' 5"

6 CONNELL, Charlie El Dorado 85' 11"

7 JIMENEZ, Tyler Wellington 85' 2"

8 HOWARD, Kaleb Andover Central 81' 6"

9 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 72' 2"

Flight 3 of 3

1 DAVIDSON, Zach Augusta 122' 8"

2 TOLBERT, Dalton Augusta 119' 11"

3 STUEVER, Luke Clearwater 117' 6"

4 PETINO, Sebastien Wichita-Independe116' 11"

5 NELSON, Jacob Arkansas City 115' 10"

6 SCOTT, Lucas Towanda-Circle 115' 2"

7 YOUNG, Jaxen Mulvane 111' 7"

8 SIGALA, Andres Arkansas City 88' 6"

SCHULE, Daniel Clearwater ND
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#13 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JENSEN, Gunnar Wichita-Independe159' 1" 3(1) 10

2 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 156' 8" 3(2) 8

3 HARKER, Jarrett Towanda-Circle 145' 6" 3(3) 6

4 ARMIJO, Hunter El Dorado 144' 7" 3(4) 4

5 BURDICK, Jace Mulvane 144' 6" 3(5) 3

6 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 141' 9" 2(1) 2

7 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 137' 9" 2(2) 1

8 MACLAUGHLIN, Britton Arkansas City 132' 9" 2(3)

9 INGRIM, Corbin Towanda-Circle 130' 2" 2(4)

10 MILLER, Jake Towanda-Circle 127' 1" 3(6)

11 HETTENBACH, Dylan Arkansas City 124' 3" 2(5)

12 WATKINS, Blake Arkansas City 123' 3" 3(7)

13 GIVENS, Darryl Andover Central 122' 6" 3(8)

14 SORIA, Jake Wellington 120' 33 /4 1(1)

15 THOMAS, Sam Andover Central 120' 3" 2(6)

16 FOX, Jack Wichita-Collegiate 112' 4" 1(2)

17 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 104' 2" 1(3)

18 SKINNER, Andrew Wichita-Independe99' 6" 1(4)

19 VOGEL, Ryan Clearwater 90' 9" 1(5)

20 KROEKER, Matthew Wichita-Independe86' 1" 2(7)

21 HOWARD, Kaleb Andover Central 84' 2" 2(8)

22 LUEHRS, Ryan El Dorado 58' 5" 1(6)

STEWART, Korbin El Dorado DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 SORIA, Jake Wellington 120' 33 /4

2 FOX, Jack Wichita-Collegiate 112' 4"

3 FEHRMAN, Kenny Wellington 104' 2"

4 SKINNER, Andrew Wichita-Independe99' 6"

5 VOGEL, Ryan Clearwater 90' 9"

6 LUEHRS, Ryan El Dorado 58' 5"

STEWART, Korbin El Dorado DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 SCOTT, Blake Mulvane 141' 9"

2 PROBST, Trayson Wellington 137' 9"

3 MACLAUGHLIN, Britton Arkansas City 132' 9"

4 INGRIM, Corbin Towanda-Circle 130' 2"

5 HETTENBACH, Dylan Arkansas City 124' 3"

6 THOMAS, Sam Andover Central 120' 3"

7 KROEKER, Matthew Wichita-Independe86' 1"

8 HOWARD, Kaleb Andover Central 84' 2"

Flight 3 of 3

1 JENSEN, Gunnar Wichita-Independe159' 1"

2 PLUMMER, Jeret Mulvane 156' 8"

#13 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 HARKER, Jarrett Towanda-Circle 145' 6"

4 ARMIJO, Hunter El Dorado 144' 7"

5 BURDICK, Jace Mulvane 144' 6"

6 MILLER, Jake Towanda-Circle 127' 1"

7 WATKINS, Blake Arkansas City 123' 3"

8 GIVENS, Darryl Andover Central 122' 6"

#17 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HALLMARK, Claire Augusta 12.99  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Cali Augusta 13.32  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BETHEA, Aniyha Andover Central 13.34  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 13.44  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 ANDERSON, Paris Augusta 13.51  (NW) 3(5) 3

6 FRAZIER, Spirit Arkansas City 13.56  (NW) 3(6) 2

7 MOEDER, Brooke Clearwater 13.68  (NW) 2(1) 1

8 HUTCHINSON, Anna Clearwater 13.71  (NW) 2(2)

9 CRAIG, Boston Towanda-Circle 13.77  (NW) 2(3)

10 NELSON, Kailah Andover Central 13.79  (NW) 2(4)

11 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 13.82  (NW) 3(7)

12 CROUCH, Brianna Towanda-Circle 13.99  (NW) 1(1)

13 BAIRD, Sadie Clearwater 14.11  (NW) 1(2)

14 DOUVIER, Janell Wichita-Independe 14.29  (NW) 1(3)

15 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 14.43  (NW) 2(5)

16 CHAPPELL, Shelby Wichita-Collegiate 14.65  (NW) 1(4)

17 PROVORSE, Jessi Towanda-Circle 14.73  (NW) 2(6)

18 YORDY, Maddie El Dorado 14.86  (NW) 1(5)

19 GARBS, Mallory El Dorado 16.44  (NW) 1(6)

BERKSTRESSER, Baylee El Dorado DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CROUCH, Brianna Towanda-Circle 13.99

2 BAIRD, Sadie Clearwater 14.11

3 DOUVIER, Janell Wichita-Independe 14.29

4 CHAPPELL, Shelby Wichita-Collegiate 14.65

5 YORDY, Maddie El Dorado 14.86

6 GARBS, Mallory El Dorado 16.44

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOEDER, Brooke Clearwater 13.68

2 HUTCHINSON, Anna Clearwater 13.71

3 CRAIG, Boston Towanda-Circle 13.77

4 NELSON, Kailah Andover Central 13.79

5 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 14.43

6 PROVORSE, Jessi Towanda-Circle 14.73

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#17 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HALLMARK, Claire Augusta 12.99

2 ANDERSON, Cali Augusta 13.32

3 BETHEA, Aniyha Andover Central 13.34

4 JENSEN, Jennifer Wellington 13.44

5 ANDERSON, Paris Augusta 13.51

6 FRAZIER, Spirit Arkansas City 13.56

7 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 13.82

BERKSTRESSER, Baylee El Dorado DNS

#21 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 26.36  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HALLMARK, Claire Augusta 26.48  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 KELLY, Kelsie Towanda-Circle 27.42  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 VINCZE, Peyton Andover Central 27.68  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 27.80  (NW) 2(1) 3

6 CRAIG, Boston Towanda-Circle 27.96  (NW) 3(5) 2

7 DANIELS, Sadie Clearwater 28.06  (NW) 3(6) 1

8 ANDERSON, Maycee Augusta 28.26  (NW) 2(2)

9 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 28.68  (NW) 3(7)

10 DOUVIER, Janell Wichita-Independe 29.37  (NW) 1(1)

11 BETHEA, Aniyha Andover Central 29.42  (NW) 3(8)

12 CROUCH, Brianna Towanda-Circle 29.55  (NW) 2(3)

13 WATSON, Mckaelah Arkansas City 29.98  (NW) 2(4)

14 BAIRD, Sadie Clearwater 30.54  (NW) 2(5)

15 YORDY, Maddie El Dorado 30.59  (NW) 1(2)

16 CHAPPELL, Shelby Wichita-Collegiate 30.81  (NW) 1(3)

17 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 31.52  (NW) 1(4)

18 GARBS, Mallory El Dorado 33.16  (NW) 1(5)

BERKSTRESSER, Baylee El Dorado DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOUVIER, Janell Wichita-Independe 29.37

2 YORDY, Maddie El Dorado 30.59

3 CHAPPELL, Shelby Wichita-Collegiate 30.81

4 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 31.52

5 GARBS, Mallory El Dorado 33.16

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 YOUNG, Jordan Wellington 27.80

2 ANDERSON, Maycee Augusta 28.26

3 CROUCH, Brianna Towanda-Circle 29.55

4 WATSON, Mckaelah Arkansas City 29.98

5 BAIRD, Sadie Clearwater 30.54

BERKSTRESSER, Baylee El Dorado DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#21 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 26.36

2 HALLMARK, Claire Augusta 26.48

3 KELLY, Kelsie Towanda-Circle 27.42

4 VINCZE, Peyton Andover Central 27.68

5 CRAIG, Boston Towanda-Circle 27.96

6 DANIELS, Sadie Clearwater 28.06

7 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 28.68

8 BETHEA, Aniyha Andover Central 29.42

#29 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 58.91 2(1) 10

2 KELLY, Kelsie Towanda-Circle 1:01.50 2(2) 8

3 STEVENS, Sophie Augusta 1:03.63 2(3) 6

4 MCGUIRE, Bethany Clearwater 1:04.62 2(4) 4

5 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 1:05.36 1(1) 3

6 WILLIAMS, Campbell Mulvane 1:06.47 1(2) 2

7 DANIELS, Sadie Clearwater 1:07.13 1(3) 1

8 DUNCAN, Kayli Towanda-Circle 1:07.48 1(4)

9 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 1:08.49 2(5)

10 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 1:10.47 1(5)

11 FRAZIER, Spirit Arkansas City 1:12.52 2(6)

FULLINGTON, Alyssa Towanda-Circle DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TROUTMAN, Skylar Wellington 1:05.36

2 WILLIAMS, Campbell Mulvane 1:06.47

3 DANIELS, Sadie Clearwater 1:07.13

4 DUNCAN, Kayli Towanda-Circle 1:07.48

5 HANKINS, Emily Mulvane 1:10.47

Section 2 of 2

1 MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 58.91

2 KELLY, Kelsie Towanda-Circle 1:01.50

3 STEVENS, Sophie Augusta 1:03.63

4 MCGUIRE, Bethany Clearwater 1:04.62

5 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 1:08.49

6 FRAZIER, Spirit Arkansas City 1:12.52

FULLINGTON, Alyssa Towanda-Circle DNS

#33 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WIEBE, Hannah Andover Central 2:24.96 10

2 LANDES, Erika Mulvane 2:25.87 8

3 HARMAN, Kylee Clearwater 2:25.92 6

4 STEWART, Destiny Arkansas City 2:32.83 4

5 STEWARD, Cailan Andover Central 2:34.62 3
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#33 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 ALVAREZ, Autumn Towanda-Circle 2:36.10 2

7 HUTCHINSON, Abby Clearwater 2:36.29 1

8 WEBB, Katie Towanda-Circle 2:40.31

9 KELLY, Kinzington Andover Central 2:41.09

10 STRUTHERS, Hope Clearwater 2:50.00

11 STEVENS, Sophie Augusta 2:51.67

12 DYKSTRA, Kaylee Arkansas City 2:57.89

13 CHORIEGO, Bethany Towanda-Circle 3:00.80

14 WILLIAMS, Presley Augusta 3:20.21

15 RICHARDSON, Olivia Augusta 3:23.77

WASHINGTON-ADKINS, Macha Wellington DNS

HEACOCK, Mackenzie Wellington DNS

LOUGH, Haley Arkansas City DNS

#25 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STEWARD, Cailan Andover Central 5:42.79 10

2 MOON, Anna Mulvane 5:44.20 8

3 KELLY, Kinzington Andover Central 5:45.23 6

4 WILLOUR, Emma Towanda-Circle 5:45.55 4

5 HORYNA, Kristen Towanda-Circle 5:58.26 3

6 RUSSELL, Josie Mulvane 6:02.82 2

7 HEACOCK, Mackenzie Wellington 6:26.80 1

8 CHORIEGO, Bethany Towanda-Circle 6:27.41

9 TRUXAL, Lauren Wichita-Collegiate 6:50.45

10 FRISCH, Jillian Clearwater 6:51.60

11 BERLIN, Reagan Clearwater 6:57.97

12 WILLIAMS, Presley Augusta 7:04.27

13 HENNING, Katie Clearwater 7:05.45

14 RICHARDSON, Olivia Augusta 7:19.90

15 PRICE, Sarah Augusta 7:26.77

DO, Alexa Wichita-Collegiate DNS

#35 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WILLOUR, Emma Towanda-Circle 12:32.14 10

2 GARRISON, Grace Clearwater 12:35.27 8

DAVIS, Aimee Clearwater DNS

HORYNA, Kristen Towanda-Circle DNS

#23 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCGINNIS, Tori Towanda-Circle 15.44  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HARRIS, Ally Andover Central 16.52  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JACOBS, Grace Towanda-Circle 17.30  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SCHEIDEL, Mackenzie Andover Central 17.51  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 18.08  (NW) 1(2) 3

#23 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 MEINEN, Taylor Arkansas City 18.12  (NW) 1(3) 2

7 DULL, Haley Clearwater 18.32  (NW) 2(4) 1

8 LOPEZ, Ana Mulvane 18.37  (NW) 1(4)

9 SHAW, Hadlea Arkansas City 18.71  (NW) 2(5)

10 FRALEY, Regan Arkansas City 19.34  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHEIDEL, Mackenzie Andover Central 17.51

2 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 18.08

3 MEINEN, Taylor Arkansas City 18.12

4 LOPEZ, Ana Mulvane 18.37

5 FRALEY, Regan Arkansas City 19.34

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCGINNIS, Tori Towanda-Circle 15.44

2 HARRIS, Ally Andover Central 16.52

3 JACOBS, Grace Towanda-Circle 17.30

4 DULL, Haley Clearwater 18.32

5 SHAW, Hadlea Arkansas City 18.71

#31 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCGINNIS, Tori Towanda-Circle 48.28 2(1) 10

2 SCHEIDEL, Mackenzie Andover Central 51.75 2(2) 8

3 DULL, Haley Clearwater 52.02 1(1) 6

4 JACOBS, Grace Towanda-Circle 52.67 2(3) 4

5 SHAW, Hadlea Arkansas City 53.36 2(4) 3

6 DOUVIER, Janell Wichita-Independe 54.22 1(2) 2

7 JACOBS, Maddie Mulvane 55.03 2(5) 1

8 MEINEN, Taylor Arkansas City 55.18 1(3)

9 FRALEY, Regan Arkansas City 58.08 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DULL, Haley Clearwater 52.02

2 DOUVIER, Janell Wichita-Independe 54.22

3 MEINEN, Taylor Arkansas City 55.18

4 FRALEY, Regan Arkansas City 58.08

Section 2 of 2

1 MCGINNIS, Tori Towanda-Circle 48.28

2 SCHEIDEL, Mackenzie Andover Central 51.75

3 JACOBS, Grace Towanda-Circle 52.67

4 SHAW, Hadlea Arkansas City 53.36

5 JACOBS, Maddie Mulvane 55.03
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#27 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Augusta (A) 51.22 10

2 Andover Central (A) 51.91 8

3 Wellington (A) 52.15 6

4 Arkansas City (A) 52.61 4

5 Clearwater (A) 52.79 3

6 Towanda-Circle (A) 53.96 2

#37 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central (A) 4:13.55 10

2 Clearwater (A) 4:16.67 8

3 Towanda-Circle (A) 4:18.68 6

4 Mulvane (A) 4:23.65 4

5 Wellington (A) 4:27.42 3

6 Arkansas City (A) 4:28.49 2

#19 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane (A) 10:09.93 10

2 Clearwater (A) 10:22.95 8

3 Towanda-Circle (A) 10:59.73 6

Arkansas City (A) DNS

#4 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CANTU, Nataleigh Augusta 5' 2" 10

2 JACOBS, Grace Towanda-Circle 5' 0" 8

3 TERRY, Makenzie Augusta 4' 8" 5

3 LILL, Carlee Clearwater 4' 8" 5

5 DUNCAN, Kayli Towanda-Circle 4' 8" 3

6 GONZALES, Morgan Arkansas City 4' 6" 2

6 GRABLE, Mariah Wellington 4' 6" 2

8 RICH, Taryn Arkansas City 4' 6"

8 HARRIS, Ally Andover Central 4' 6"

HENDERSON, Kaylynn Arkansas City NH

KOONTZ, Hayley Towanda-Circle NH

BERLIN, Reagan Clearwater NH

#6 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 7' 6" 10

2 TRUJILLO, Cyan El Dorado 7' 0" 7

2 COLLINS, Liberty Towanda-Circle 7' 0" 7

4 HENDERSON, Kaylynn Arkansas City 7' 0" 4

5 CROUCH, Brianna Towanda-Circle 6' 6" 3

6 DAILY, Lakota Arkansas City 6' 6" 2

ROWE, Savannah Arkansas City NH

#10 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HARRIS, Ally Andover Central 15' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MARLNEE, Jayden Augusta 15' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 15' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 ANDERSON, Maycee Augusta 15' 21 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 FRALEY, Regan Arkansas City 14' 10"  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 ANDERSON, Paris Augusta 14' 91 /2  (NW) 1(1) 2

7 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 14' 8"  (NW) 2(6) 1

8 DUNCAN, Kayli Towanda-Circle 14' 7"  (NW) 2(7)

9 CHAPPELL, Shelby Wichita-Collegiate 14' 3"  (NW) 1(2)

10 LILL, Carlee Clearwater 13' 7"  (NW) 1(3)

10 SHAW, Hadlea Arkansas City 13' 7"  (NW) 1(3)

12 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 13' 61 /2  (NW) 1(5)

13 GONZALES, Morgan Arkansas City 13' 6"  (NW) 1(6)

RECALDE-PHILLIPS, Michelle Wichita-IndependeDNS  (NW) 1

VINCZE, Peyton Andover Central DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Paris Augusta 14' 91 /2  (NW)

2 CHAPPELL, Shelby Wichita-Collegiate 14' 3"  (NW)

3 LILL, Carlee Clearwater 13' 7"  (NW)

3 SHAW, Hadlea Arkansas City 13' 7"  (NW)

5 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 13' 61 /2  (NW)

6 GONZALES, Morgan Arkansas City 13' 6"  (NW)

RECALDE-PHILLIPS, Michelle Wichita-IndependeDNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 HARRIS, Ally Andover Central 15' 10"  (NW)

2 MARLNEE, Jayden Augusta 15' 4"  (NW)

2 MCGLOTHLIN, Taylor Wellington 15' 4"  (NW)

4 ANDERSON, Maycee Augusta 15' 21 /2  (NW)

5 FRALEY, Regan Arkansas City 14' 10"  (NW)

6 RICKE, Camryn Wellington 14' 8"  (NW)

7 DUNCAN, Kayli Towanda-Circle 14' 7"  (NW)

VINCZE, Peyton Andover Central DNS  (NW)

#8 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Halie Arkansas City 31' 10"  (NW) 10

2 TERRY, Makenzie Augusta 30' 113 /4  (NW) 8

3 ALVAREZ, Autumn Towanda-Circle 30' 7"  (NW) 6

4 GONZALES, Morgan Arkansas City 29' 73 /4  (NW) 4

5 WASHINGTON-ADKINS, Macha Wellington 28' 51 /2  (NW) 3

6 STRUTHERS, Hope Clearwater 28' 31 /2  (NW) 2
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#16 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RHODES, Abbee Augusta 40' 4" 3(1) 10

2 GALLOWAY, Raegan Towanda-Circle 34' 7" 3(2) 8

3 FAUDERE, Karley El Dorado 34' 6" 3(3) 6

4 STEPHENS, Anna Mulvane 34' 3" 3(4) 4

5 JOHNSON, Cierra El Dorado 31' 1" 2(1) 3

6 KRUMSICK, Lucy Wichita-Collegiate 30' 6" 2(2) 2

7 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 30' 5" 2(3) 1

8 VARNER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 30' 2" 3(5)

9 THOMPSON, Taylor El Dorado 29' 10" 2(4)

10 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 29' 4" 3(6)

11 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater 28' 11" 2(5)

12 CORLEY, Kalyn Arkansas City 27' 1" 1(1)

13 REILLY, Taryn Andover Central 27' 0" 2(6)

14 WOOD, Haley Mulvane 26' 4" 1(2)

15 DOUVIER, Janell Wichita-Independe3' 0" 1(3)

MUSSON, Baylee Arkansas City ND 1

PATEE, Alexis Wellington ND 1

WAGNER, Malina Wichita-IndependeND 1

JACOBS, Grace Towanda-Circle DNS 1

MOODY, Cassandra Wellington DNS 2

BROWN, Halie Arkansas City DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 CORLEY, Kalyn Arkansas City 27' 1"

2 WOOD, Haley Mulvane 26' 4"

3 DOUVIER, Janell Wichita-Independe3' 0"

MUSSON, Baylee Arkansas City ND

PATEE, Alexis Wellington ND

WAGNER, Malina Wichita-IndependeND

JACOBS, Grace Towanda-Circle DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Cierra El Dorado 31' 1"

2 KRUMSICK, Lucy Wichita-Collegiate 30' 6"

3 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 30' 5"

4 THOMPSON, Taylor El Dorado 29' 10"

5 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater 28' 11"

6 REILLY, Taryn Andover Central 27' 0"

MOODY, Cassandra Wellington DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 RHODES, Abbee Augusta 40' 4"

2 GALLOWAY, Raegan Towanda-Circle 34' 7"

3 FAUDERE, Karley El Dorado 34' 6"

4 STEPHENS, Anna Mulvane 34' 3"

5 VARNER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 30' 2"

#16 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 LEGRAND, Elise Wellington 29' 4"

BROWN, Halie Arkansas City DNS

#12 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Halie Arkansas City 105' 8" 2(1) 10

2 RHODES, Abbee Augusta 102' 10" 2(2) 8

3 MICKLE, Elexus El Dorado 101' 9" 2(3) 6

4 STEPHENS, Anna Mulvane 95' 71 /2 2(4) 4

5 VARNER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 92' 7" 2(5) 3

6 GALLOWAY, Raegan Towanda-Circle 91' 4" 2(6) 2

7 WAGNER, Malina Wichita-Independe90' 0" 2(7) 1

8 REILLY, Taryn Andover Central 88' 91 /2 1(1)

9 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 88' 3" 1(2)

10 KRUMSICK, Lucy Wichita-Collegiate 86' 10" 1(3)

11 FAUDERE, Karley El Dorado 86' 0" 1(4)

12 JOHNSON, Cierra El Dorado 84' 4" 2(8)

13 CORLEY, Kalyn Arkansas City 82' 0" 1(5)

14 PATEE, Alexis Wellington 81' 53 /4 1(6)

15 HARMON, Isabel Arkansas City 80' 111 /2 1(7)

16 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater 74' 7" 2(9)

17 WOOD, Haley Mulvane 71' 23 /4 1(8)

18 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 66' 51 /2 1(9)

MOODY, Cassandra Wellington DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 REILLY, Taryn Andover Central 88' 91 /2

2 ABASOLO, Lexie Mulvane 88' 3"

3 KRUMSICK, Lucy Wichita-Collegiate 86' 10"

4 FAUDERE, Karley El Dorado 86' 0"

5 CORLEY, Kalyn Arkansas City 82' 0"

6 PATEE, Alexis Wellington 81' 53 /4

7 HARMON, Isabel Arkansas City 80' 111 /2

8 WOOD, Haley Mulvane 71' 23 /4

9 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 66' 51 /2

MOODY, Cassandra Wellington DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Halie Arkansas City 105' 8"

2 RHODES, Abbee Augusta 102' 10"

3 MICKLE, Elexus El Dorado 101' 9"

4 STEPHENS, Anna Mulvane 95' 71 /2

5 VARNER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 92' 7"

6 GALLOWAY, Raegan Towanda-Circle 91' 4"

7 WAGNER, Malina Wichita-Independe90' 0"

8 JOHNSON, Cierra El Dorado 84' 4"
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#12 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater 74' 7"

#14 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Halie Arkansas City 132' 81 /2 2(1) 10

2 HOAG, Erika Arkansas City 125' 5" 2(2) 8

3 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 114' 7" 2(3) 6

4 MICKLE, Elexus El Dorado 106' 71 /4 2(4) 4

5 HUTCHISON, Kallie El Dorado 102' 3" 2(5) 3

6 RICH, Taryn Arkansas City 95' 1" 1(1) 2

7 SWANSON, Indigo Mulvane 90' 6" 1(2) 1

8 HERRMAN, Shyra Mulvane 80' 4" 1(3)

9 VARNER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 79' 0" 2(6)

10 AST, Valerie Wellington 77' 3" 1(4)

11 BESSENT, Sydney Towanda-Circle 75' 9" 2(7)

12 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater 72' 8" 1(5)

13 WAGNER, Malina Wichita-Independe71' 6" 1(6)

14 REILLY, Taryn Andover Central 53' 0" 1(7)

FRENCH, Shayland Wellington DNS 1

CAGLE, Bailey Mulvane DNS 1

REEDER, Shelby Towanda-Circle DNS 2

MCGUIRE, Bethany Clearwater DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RICH, Taryn Arkansas City 95' 1"

2 SWANSON, Indigo Mulvane 90' 6"

3 HERRMAN, Shyra Mulvane 80' 4"

4 AST, Valerie Wellington 77' 3"

5 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater 72' 8"

6 WAGNER, Malina Wichita-Independe71' 6"

7 REILLY, Taryn Andover Central 53' 0"

FRENCH, Shayland Wellington DNS

CAGLE, Bailey Mulvane DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Halie Arkansas City 132' 81 /2

2 HOAG, Erika Arkansas City 125' 5"

3 MEYER, Taylor Wellington 114' 7"

4 MICKLE, Elexus El Dorado 106' 71 /4

5 HUTCHISON, Kallie El Dorado 102' 3"

6 VARNER, Shelby Towanda-Circle 79' 0"

7 BESSENT, Sydney Towanda-Circle 75' 9"

REEDER, Shelby Towanda-Circle DNS

MCGUIRE, Bethany Clearwater DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 El Dorado EL D 90

2 Arkansas City ARKA 84

3 Wichita-Independent WICH 77

4 Augusta AUGU 74

5 Andover Central ANDO 72

6 Towanda-Circle TOWA 69

7 Mulvane MULV 47

8 Wellington WELL 46

9 Clearwater CLEA 42

10 Wichita-Collegiate WIC2 11

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Towanda-Circle TOWA 119

2 Augusta AUGU 100

3 Andover Central ANDO 87

4 Arkansas City ARKA 72

5 Wellington WELL 71

6 Clearwater CLEA 55

7 Mulvane MULV 45

8 El Dorado EL D 29

9 Wichita-Independent WICH 3

10 Wichita-Collegiate WIC2 2
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